

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
S.T.-34/23, Sessions No.- 65/19 (CIS Regd. No. 54/2019)

02

14-12-2023

P.O. is on leave.

Sole accused persons on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. i/c files attendance . No witness is turned up today.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 22-04-2024 for evidence of CSW- 1.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J. F.T.C. Balurghat in-charge of
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dinajpur

A.D.J. F.T.C. Balurghat in-charge of
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur Dakshin
Dakshin Dinajpur